
Department COAP Chairs in PSOM

Departments Department COAP Chair Phone Email
Anesthesiology and Critical Care Yianna Augoustides, MD 662-7631 Yianni.Augoustides@uphs.upenn.edu
Biochemistry & Biophysics Gregory Van Duyne, PhD 898-3058 vanduyne@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Biostatistics, Epidemiology & Informatics J. Richard Landis, PhD 573-4922 jrlandis@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Cancer Biology Xiaolu Yang, PhD 573-6739 xyang@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Cell & Developmental Biology Stephen DiNardo, PhD 898-1367 sdinardo@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Dermatology Joel M. Gelfand, MD, MSCE 662-6161 joel.gelfand@uphs.upenn.edu
Emergency Medicine Zachary F. Meisel,  MD, MPH, MSHP 614-0074 Zachary.Meisel@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Family Medicine and Community Health Hillary R. Bogner, MD, MSCE 615-0851 bognerh@uphs.upenn.edu
Genetics Laura Almasy, PhD 590-3031 almasyl@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Medical Ethics Jason Karlawish, MD 898-8997 Jason.Karlawish@uphs.upenn.edu
Medicine Sigrid C. Veasey, MD 746-4812 sigrid.veasey@uphs.upenn.edu
Microbiology Susan R. Weiss, PhD 898-8013 weisssr@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurology Dennis Kolson, MD, PhD 573-3505 kolsond@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neuroscience Jonathan A. Raper, PhD 898-2180 raperj@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Neurosurgery William Welch, MD 829-6700 william.welch@uphs.upenn.edu
Obstetrics & Gynecology Christos Coutifaris, MD, PhD 662-3378 ccoutifaris@uphs.upenn.edu
Ophthalmology Juan Grunwald, MD 662-8039 juan.grunwald@uphs.upenn.edu
Orthopaedic Surgery Kristy L. Weber, MD 349-8200 Kristy.Weber@uphs.upenn.edu
Otorhinolaryngology Erica Thaler, MD 662-4533 erica.thaler@uphs.upenn.edu
Path & Lab Medicine Robert W. Doms, MD, PhD 590-4307 domsr@email.chop.edu
Pediatrics Rebecca Simmons, MD 662-3269  rsimmons@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Physical Medicine & Rehab David A. Lenrow, MD, JD 893-2600 dlenrow@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Physiology Carol J. Deutsch, PhD 898-8014 cjd@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Psychiatry David Mandell, ScD 573-7494 mandelld@upenn.edu
Radiation Oncology Amit Maity, MD, PhD 662-3759 maity@uphs.upenn.edu
Radiology Jill Langer, MD 662-3046 jill.langer@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
Surgery Alan J. Wein, MD 662-6755 alan.wein@uphs.upenn.edu
Systems Pharmacology & Translational 
Therapeutics Trevor M. Penning, PhD 898-9445 penning@upenn.edu
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